Gruppen-Rangliste 3. Runde

Verein

1 SV Lyss Winigraben

2 Dietersw-M.affoltern

3 Lohrschitzen Seedorf - Lobsigen
4 VSG Spars Port

5 Sportschiitzen Muhleberg

6 Dietersw-M.affoltern

7 SG Schipfen

8 VSG Miuhlau - Aarberg

9 Buttenbergschitzen Meinisberg
10 FS Bruttelen
11 FS Worben
12 FS Bellmund
13 FS Merzligen
14 FS Bellmund
15 SV Lyss Winigraben
16 SV Leuzigen

Gruppen Name

Lyssbach
Laderchittu
Seebéar
Forelle
4-Genie
Nume Luege
Minger

Kalla

Apollo
General Weber
Petinesca
St. Niklaus
Linde
Oberholz
Kreisel
Bietwil

Resultat

377
376
374
373
373
372
369
368
367
365
363
361
360
353
352
350



